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	Part 2 – session planner

	Course
	     

	Teacher
	     

	Session dates
	WHAT to learn
	HOW to learn
	Review and changes

	
	Include employability, numeracy and literacy skills. Indicate acknowledgement activities

	
	What will your learners 
know and be able to do?
	How will you deliver, judge 
progress and evaluate?
	How is it going? 
What adjustments are needed?

	1
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	2
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	3
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	4
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	5
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	6
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	7
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	8
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	9
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	10
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	11
	8/05/2013
	     
	     
	     

	12
	8/05/2013
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